STATE OF INDIANA
DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE
2012 CEDIT DISTRIBUTIONS - TIPPECANOE COUNTY
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2012 Certified Distribution: $10,478,584

2012 CEDIT Shares Amount: $10,478,584

Unit Name

TIPPECANOE COUNTY
LAFAYETTE CIVIL CITY

WEST LAFAYETTE CIVIL CITY
OTTERBEIN CIVIL TOWN
BATTLE GROUND CIVIL TOWN
CLARKS HILL CIVIL TOWN
DAYTON CIVIL TOWN
SHADELAND CIVIL TOWN

Distribution Numerator
(IC 6-3.5-7-12(b)(2))
(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)

$35,791,032.00
$27,782,034.00
$8,080,360.00
$93,081.00
$225,734.00
$67,881.00
$189,924.00
$324,972.00

COUNTY TOTAL $72,555,018.00

*This report does not incorporate CEDIT distributions per special legislation or CEDIT for Inventory Homestead Credits. See State Budget Agency report for details:
http://www.ai.org/sba/files/CY_2012_Local_Option_Income_Tax_Certifications_and_Rates__07.29.2011.pdf.

Population Based:
Local Option Rate:

2012 Certified Shares
(IC 6-3.5-7-12(b)(1))

$5,169,034
$4,012,353
$1,166,987
$13,443
$32,601
$9,804
$27,429
$46,933

$10,478,584
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